
 

RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY 
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 

Schedule for Personnel Contact Programme (PCPs) for LSC 99 
M.A. Semester-I (CBCS Mode) in VOCAL MUSIC [Academic Session: 2021-2022] 

MARCH, 2022 
 

PCP No. Unit No. Course Name Faculty Name PCP Dates Time Hour Room  no 
 
C.E.C.1.1: KHEYAL 
                    FOLK  SONG 
                    BENGALI  SONG 

 
11 

 
- 

 
Kheyal 

Folk Song 
Bengali  Song 

 

 
T.P / R.M 

S.D / D.M.K 
N.G / P,D.G 

 
 

07.03.2022 

 
 

12.00.P.M  - 
4.00 P.M 

 
 

4 

 
 

501/502/ 
503 

 
12 

 
- 

 
Kheyal 

Folk Song 
Bengali  Song 

 

 
T.P / S.C 

S.D P.D.G 
J.K / SUD.K. 

 
08.03.2022 

 
 

12.00.P.M  - 
4.00 P.M 

 
4 

 
501/502/ 

503 

 
13 

 
- 

 
Kheyal 

Folk Song 
Bengali  Song 

 

 
T.P / P.D.G 
S.D / D.M.K 

S.C/ R.M 

 
 

09.03.2022 

 
 

12.00.P.M  - 
4.00 P.M 

 
4 

 
501/502/ 

503 

 Total hours =12 
Note : The schedule is subject to change without any prior notice in the event of any unforeseen situation. 
 
Professor :  
 
Dr.Tanmoy Pal                                         
Dr.SujataDey 
Dr. Nupur Ganguly (External – 4 Classes) 
Dr. Sujoy Chandra (External – 4 Classes) 
Smt.Jhumki Karmakar (External – 4 Classes) 
 
Accompanist : External 
Sri Ratnankur Mitra (External –8 Classes) 
Dr. Dhimadhab Kirtania(External – 8 Classes)            
Sri Sumanta Chatterjee (External –8 Classes)             
Sri Pritam Dasgupta (External – 12  Classes) 
Sri Sudin Karmakar (External – 4 Classes) 
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